Laredo Boko
S.J.'s Tribute*(NO)
Faeza Zet

Bird Lane

Teus

Casino Vendil
Ruger

High Line Pellini
Fat Rabbit
Declan

Global Classified
Icicle Am
Always Proud
Great Skills
Katrine Hill
Cornerstone
Aspen Broline
Snick Snack
Macy*
Mercedes Hall
The Rocket (DE)
Lavicii Boko
Yazmine
G.K.Krumelur
Mizai

Marlon Boko
Riminias Lill
Mon's Tornado
Herecomestheboom
Sigel Little Doc
Ajlexes Abraxas
Damien (US)
Global Crusader
Simb Zacky

Riff Express
Dazzling Diva
Dandruff
Minimums
Laureen Boko
Visual Alert
Captain Kronos
Glen
Hankypanky Pinkman
High on Pepper
Icouldbetheone
In Love d'Ecajeul (FR)

110000
110000
110000
80000
75000
63000
60000
57000
55000
55000
55000
51500
50000
50000
47500
45400
44300
40500
40000
40000
40000
37500
37500
35400
35000
35000
32800
32000
32000
32000
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000
30000
28500
28000
26500
26500
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000



In Love Mearas
Kobe Web*(FI)
Run N'Cola

Show Must Go On
Indira Split
Toscana Southwind
Onas Queen

Ida Orlando

Cura Great Success
Triple Cherry

Mr Birkenstock
Futureosafin

Don't Disturb
Backwood's Bolt
Nybys Leia

La Bellissima Boko
Ekaterina
StinaAlvina Zonett
Woodcutter

Ibiza Bay (FR)

On the Top Tooma
Lovisa Burge

Kash Keeper
Impala Am

Cobe Tess
Excellenzen

West Wind
Temduang Boko
Carrah

Party Brodda
Invader Am

Izumi Benois
Ontario Bro

Oryx Héleryd
Naranjo

Quite Flashy
Presto U.S. (US)
Always Face
Atomic Face

Bettle Hanover (US)
Godolphin Simoni
Kee Keeper
Narragansett

One More Time
Dino Cream

Icone de I'Etre (FR)

25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
25000
24900
24000
23500
23000
22500
22500
21000
21000
20000
20000
20000
20000
19000
19000
18000
18000
18000
17500
17500
17400
15000
15000
14800
14000
13900
13000
13000
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500
12500



Jolie Liss

Prime Meridian
Level Off
M.T.Rambling Rose
Cool Kronos

Don't Get Closer
Visterbo Victorius
Mitzy Gold

Nagai Ashi

Miss Multicolor*(DE)
Art of Destiny

Ares Face
Mysterious Lucifer
H.M.'s Goofy
Timeless Sunset
Someity

Fuel Jettison
Conrads Ballerina
My Memphis
Outstanding Tooma
Spitfire P.C.

Terrain Avoidance
A Piece of Me

Aya Face

Island Smart

Pretty and Evil
Rose Hill*(DE)
Skype

Waka Waka
What She Said
Aretha Broline
Corinneclery Treb (IT)
Spitandfrizzle
Herman Hazelaar (DE)
Immanuel K.
L.L.Pod Primo
Visterbo Wordfeud
Invidia

Ride Away

Marisse

Dream Sensation
Debtors Adversary (US)
Beau LeVallo

Cavat Vendil

Field Lenght

Laird Hamilt Boko

12500
12500
12000
12000
11500
11500
11000
11000
11000
11000
10500
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
9500
9000
9000
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8500
8000
8000
8000
7500
7500
7500
7500
7500
7000
7000
6800
6800
6500
6500
6500
6500



Patrick Tie (FI)
Pollux

Watson
Backwood's Brandon
Receiver Control
Dira

Global Certificate
A Charming Gal
Alabama U.B.
Idole des Charrons (FR)
Amaru Surprise
Oscar Sj6hammar
Annie Lennox
B.B.S.Avicii
Clean Bandit
Elio*

Gigolo la Marc*
High Flyer V.S.

I Am D.

Beluga Launcher
Cillacanchilla
Pitch Mode
Drizzle

Magic Nightrider
Make Him Young
Irma Sisu
Concord Oro*(IT)
Karl Johan
Massive Hangover (NO)
Nybys Isidur
Warlock

O.P.'s Flawless
Dreamy Frontline
Miadel

Dilemma

Moon on Baroda
Brillanten*
Galliano Brick
Kaviaren

Locale Boko
Maximize'em
Timotejs Klave
Bortas Ankare

Amazing Lady N.O.*(NO)

G.K.Fun Time
Hermione

6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6500
6000
5900
5900
5900
5500
5500
5500
5500
5500
5500
5500
5500
5500
5000
5000
5000
5000
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
3500
3500
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000



Miss Lindra

Sonja

Arabell

Flora Petes
Beawinner

Queen Tresher
Russel Square
B.W.L.Fighter
Heavens Date M.P.
Albacete

Annies Spacerunner
Aragorn Face
Ardent Animo
Beau Memphis
Bottnas Imposant
Bowling de Luxe
Chance Lane
Cloud Jubb

David Frontline
Dozen of Oysters
Fantastic Godiva
Gill Dings

Heart Jubb

Ivar Pace

Kalle Taxam
Leonardo Da Boko
Lexus C.Boko
Myrsjos Timeout
Orlando Vox
Sixten Orlando
Story of My Life
Ted Trot

Timotejs Peken
Total Surprise
Vivacious
Visterbo Dandy
Whothehillareyou (CA)
Wrathchild

Ant Face
Backwood's Boogie
Blue Star T.A.
Brizzy

Cinderella Jet*(IT)
Dazzled

Deep Feeling
G.A.Spencie

3000
3000
3000
3000
2500
2500
2500
2000
2000
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500



Gear Tracking
Ida Sisu

Infinity Sisu
Isabelle Mearas
Joyful Melody
Laboulaye

Love Bass

Mill Dee

Miss Chevy Neo
Neo

Noocandy
Sophie

Veams Mynta
Vemyras Vida
Visterbo Acordia
Visterbo Razzia

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500



	4 år

